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About this file

tasting notes:

log file name:

profile file name:
profile modified:
roasting level:

roast date:

ambient temperature:
mains voltage:
heater power available:
model:

motor hours:

heater hours:
firmware version:
first crack:

first crack end:

development percent:

Setting Value
profile short name: MediumDark
profile designer: Stephen

B13 - Blend Espresso Firenze Grand Cru
Amount: 100 g

Post Weight: 84 g (-16 %)
kaffelogic/roast-logs/log0013.klog
MediumDark.kpro

24 Dec 2022 04:46:11pm

3.3

24 Dec 2022 06:20:41pm

25.3

231.757V, 50.0000Hz

1483.07

KN1007B/E/C35332

2.18667

1.50528

7.8.3.1621

7:48 206.7°C

9:53 219.1°C

35.9711
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